
Stimmbeteiligungs-Barometer Abstimmung vom 28. Januar 2018

Stimmberechtigte: 12'042               

Versanddatum:  14.01.2017

Eingang/Tag Total Eingang Zuwachs/Tag Beteiligung
Datum

15.01.2018 21                      21 0.17% 0.17%
16.01.2018 486                    507 4.04% 4.21%
17.01.2018 950                    1'457 7.89% 12.09%
18.01.2018 652                    2'109 5.41% 17.51%
19.01.2018 622                    2'731 5.17% 22.67%
22.01.2018 889                    3'620 7.38% 30.06%
23.01.2018 635                    4'255 5.27% 35.33%
24.01.2018 480                    4'735 3.99% 39.32%
25.01.2018 333                    5'068 2.77% 42.08%
26.01.2018 363                    5'431 3.01% 45.10%
28.01.2018 519                    5'950 4.31% 49.41%

Urne 74                      6'024 0.61% 50.02%
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